
S DIV: LOTS 15, 16, 17 & 18 BLOC

321-201, 631-477, WD 1224-184, Q

INSURANCE ADVOCATE SERVICES LLC
439 SW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13847-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

08/11/2022 ME 0.16 49,088 0 0 49,088

STANDARD
1

91,155
4,224
49,088

144,467
0

144,467
0

144,467
144,467

0

144,467

1484/2700 2/16/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARRISH COLTON

INSURANCE ADVOCATE 

1469/2046 6/22/2022 WD U I 37 388,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WENDELL W WHEELER FAM

PARRISH COLTON
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000045079 Roof Replacement 15,000 07/29/2022

HX Base Yr

439 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 11 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,360 104.3910 77.25 182,310 1974 1974 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2352

BAS 2,352 100 2,352 90,846

CAN 26 30 8 309

2,378 2,360 91,155

BAS= W82 S29 E43 CAN=  E13 N2W13S2$ N2 E13 S2 E26 N29 $.

BAS

82

29

43
2

13
2

26

29

CAN
13

2
13

2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 33 100 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,224

4,224

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 105.00 68.00 7,140.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 5.50 6.88 49,088


